HES12GM Series
12G-Port Din-rail Full Gigabit Managed
Ethernet Switches
Product
Information
Up to 8 10/100/1000 BaseT(X) ports
Up to 12 1000BaseSFP slots
RingOn and RSTP for network redundancy

Dimensions : 64.2×183.1×155.1mm
Installation : DIN Rail or Panel Mounting
Ordering Information
HES12GM Series
HES12GM-4SFP-VL Din-rail Managed, 8 x Gigabit Copper Port, 4 x Gigabit SFP Slots, Industrial Temperature -10°C to
+60°C,  Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES12GM-4SFP-VLW Din-rail Managed, 8 x Gigabit Copper Port, 4 x Gigabit SFP Slots,  Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to
+75°C, Power Input 12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES12GM-12SFP-VL	 Din-rail Managed, 12 x Gigabit SFP Slots,  Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input
12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
HES12GM-12SFP-VLW	 Din-rail Managed, 12 x Gigabit SFP Slots,  Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C,  Power Input
12~36VDC or 10~24VAC
Tel: 860-487-9869                                                                                                                                                               www.henrich-inc.com
HES12GM Series HE0001DU1024ds - 3/3
©2013 Henrich Corporation. All rights reserved